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Organization Sector or activity Website

Armenian General Benevolent Union  (AGBU) Education/Humanitarian/ 
Development

https://agbu.org 
https://www.agbu.am/en

Aid Beyond Borders Humanitarian https://www.aidbeyondborders.org

All for Armenia Humanitarian https://allforarmenia.org

Armenian National Committee of America (ANCA) Public awareness and  
Lobbying

https://anca.org

Armenia Fund Humanitarian https://www.armeniafund.org

Armenia School Foundation USA Education https://www.armeniaschoolfoundation.org

Armenia Tree Project Environmental/Education https://www.armeniatree.org

Armenian American Medical Association Healthcare https://aamsc.org

Armenian American Sports Medicine Coalition 
(AASMC)

Medical/Education https://www.linkedin.com/company/aasm-
corg/

Armenian Assembly of America Advocacy https://www.armenian-assembly.org/

Armenian Bar Association Advocacy/Education https://armenianbar.org

Armenian Canadian Medical Association of  
Ontario (ACMAO)

Medical/Education https://www.acmao.ca
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Organization Sector or activity Website

Armenian Caritas BNGO Humanitarian/Development https://caritas.am

Armenian Cultural Association of America Culture/Education https://acaainc.org

Armenian Eagles Foundation Development https://www.armenianeagles.org

Armenian Economic Association Education http://aea.am

Armenian Educational Foundation Education http://aefweb.org

Armenian Eye Care Project Medical/Education https://eyecareproject.com

Armenian Hero Project Humanitarian https://armenianhero.org

Armenian Missionary Association of America Humanitarian/Education https://amaa.org

Armenian Orphans Fund Education http://aof.am

Armenian Relief Society Humanitarian/Education/ 
Healthcare

https://ars1910.org

Armenian Society of Fellows Education https://asof.am

Armenian Volunteer Corps Volunteer Placement and 
Support

https://armenianvolunteer.org

Armenian Wounded Heroes Fund Healthcare https://armenianwoundedheroes.com

Armenian Youth Federation (AYF) Political advocacy/Educationa/ 
Social/Athletic/Cultural

https://ayf.org

Aurora Humanitarian Initiative Humanitarian https://auroraprize.com

Aznavour Foundation Humanitarian/Culture/ 
Education

https://en.aznavourfoundation.org

Birthright Armenia Development/education https://www.birthrightarmenia.org

Children of Armenia Fund (COAF) Development/Humanitarian https://www.coaf.org/en
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Organization Sector or activity Website

Creative Armenia Culture and arts https://www.creativearmenia.org

Digital Pomegranate Information Communications 
and Technology sector

https://digitalpomegranate.com

Eternal Nation Foundation Healthcare https://eternalnation.com

Focus on Children Now (FCN) Humanitarian/Education/ 
Healthcare

https://www.focusonchildrennow.org

Fund for Armenian Relief Humanitarian/Education/ 
Development/Healthcare

https://www.farusa.org

Hidden Road Initiative Education https://www.hiddenroadinitiative.org

Homeland Development Initiative  
Foundation (HDIF)

Development https://www.hdif.org

H. Hovnanian Family Foundation Education/Healthcare/ 
Development

https://hovnanianfoundation.org/en

Hyer United Healthcare https://hyerunited.org

IDea Foundation Development https://www.idea.am

Izmirlian Foundation Humanitarian/Education/ 
Development/Medical

http://www.izmirlianfoundation.am

Jinishian Memorial Foundation Humanitarian/ 
Development/Medical

https://www.jinishian.org

Karagheuzian Foundation Humanitarian https://www.facebook.com/TheHKCC

Kooyrigs Humannitarian https://kooyrigs.org

Miaseen Humanitarian https://www.miaseen.org

ONEArmenia Development https://onearmenia.org

Orran Humanitarian http://www.orran.am

Paros Foundation Humanitarian/Educational/ 
Cultural/Development

https://parosfoundation.org
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Qele Lao Foundation Veteran Support https://qelelao.com

Repat Armenia Foundation Repatriation Support https://repatarmenia.org

Sahman NGO Border Community Support https://sahman.am/en

SPFA Arménie Humanitarian/Cultural/ 
Development

http://spfa-armenie.com

Teach for Armenia Education https://www.teachforarmenia.org

Tufenkian Foundation Humanitarian/Education/ 
Development

https://www.tufenkian.org

Tumo Center for Creative Technologies Education http://www.tumo.org


